
Pos

JUNIOR HONDA
1
2
3
4

MASTER HONDA
1
2

Not classified (75% = 14 Laps)

No.

100
0
1

18

4
6

221

Name

Henrique VIEIRA
Bernardo CARDOSO
Arthur GAMA
Rafaela FERREIRA

Pedro TREVISOL
Bayard SANTOS

Rafael BASSANI

Class

JUNIOR HONDA

JUNIOR HONDA

JUNIOR HONDA

JUNIOR HONDA

MASTER HONDA

MASTER HONDA

MASTER HONDA

Laps

18
18
18
18

18
18

10

Total Tm

19:53.814
19:59.295
20:01.924
20:13.159

20:01.873
20:16.204

11:24.124

Diff

5.481
8.110

19.345

14.331

8 Laps

Gap

5.481
2.629

11.235

14.331

8 Laps

Best Tm

1:05.785
1:06.127
1:06.355
1:07.049

1:06.220
1:06.811

1:07.565

In Lap

14
16
17
4

12
16

7

Best Speed

83,016
82,587
82,303
81,451

82,471
81,741

80,829

Team

Security Rastreamento
FastRacing/SpeedKart

PeinPreparações/RefiCril

Alabastro/Undusflex/Arteforma/Gensul
Farma Vida

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.481

Avg. Speed

82,342

Best Lap Tm

1:05.785

Best Speed

83,016

Best Lap by

100 - Henrique VIEIRA
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TECH CUP VELOPARK - 1ª ETAPA
JÚNIOR / MASTER HONDA

Final JRH/MAH

Race (18 Laps) started at 13:21:51

Kartódromo Velopark 1,517 km

25/03/2017 13:30
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